
Under 19 League FINAL | Monday 19th July • 7.30PM | Greencastle

Callum Moore
Ronan McIntyre
Jack Loughran

Enda OʼNeill

Kyle OʼHagan
Shane McIntyre
Cormac OʼNeill
Oisin Brady (C)
Daire Carberry
Aaron Toner

Ronan McHugh
Jake Dillon
Daniel Taffe
Fionnan Salmon
Ryan Creighton
James Kelly
Odhran Devlin
Peter Dynes
Nick Griggs
Brian Gervin 

Foireann Bhainistíochta
Ciaran OʼHagan
Peter OʼHagan

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Cormac Cunningham
Cormac Grimes

Conor Slean
Daniel McNally 

Oliver Woodward
Leo Quinn

Theo Cunningham
Ryan OʼGara

Hugh J Cunningham
Packie Quinn

Odhran Hagan
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Peter McAleer
Callum Lagan

Calum Stewart

Dylan McNally
Cormac Murphy

Joe Harte
John Paul Coyle

Ryan Laverty
Leo McCrystal

Foireann Bhainistíochta

Pomeroy Plunketts Brackaville Owen Roes

Oifigigh 
Referee: Conor McAleer (Coill an Chlochair)     Standby Referee: Stephen Campbell (An Chraobh)

Linesman: Martin Coyle (An Chorra Chríochach)


